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PC-SFC14M-01

Power adapter cord (C14 male to Schuko
female)

Features

Power adapter cord with C14 input and Schuko output-
Suitable for a load connection to an UPS or PDU-

Specifications

Connectors: C14 male to Schuko female
Wires: profile area 0.75 sq.mm, 10 A rating (H05VV-F 3G0,75 mm?)

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.031
13.5
270x85x45 mm
425x315x230 mm
CN
8716309082860
8544429090
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